
Agenda 

Planning Commission 
Meeting 

August 6, 2025 
7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

City Hall 
3609 Market Place West 

Second Floor, Training Room 

7:00 pm 

 7:01 pm 

 7:03 pm 

 7:07 pm 

7:10 pm 

 8:30 pm 

8:45 pm 

9:00 pm 

1. Call to Order

2. Roll Call

3. Approval of Minutes for the July 2, 2025 Meeting

4. Public Comments

5. Periodic Review and Update of Critical Areas Ordinance

6. Staff Comments

7. Commission and Liaison Comments

8. Adjourn

Members of the public can attend in-person at City Hall or remotely by dialing 1-509-342-7253 United 
States, Spokane (Toll), Conference ID: 698190162#. 

The meeting invitation begins at 6:45 p.m. for technical setup. Planning Commission members and the 
public may dial in and/or connect at this time. However, the meeting does not officially begin until 7:00 p.m. 

American Disability Act (ADA) Accommodations Provided Upon Advance Request 
Call the City Clerk at 253-566-5656 


