Agenda



Planning Commission Meeting

August 6, 2025 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

City Hall 3609 Market Place West Second Floor, Training Room

7:00 pm	1.	Call to Order
7:01 pm	2.	Roll Call
7:03 pm	3.	Approval of Minutes for the July 2, 2025 Meeting
7:07 pm	4.	Public Comments
7:10 pm	5.	Periodic Review and Update of Critical Areas Ordinance
8:30 pm	6.	Staff Comments
8:45 pm	7.	Commission and Liaison Comments
9:00 pm	8.	Adjourn

Members of the public can attend in-person at City Hall or remotely by dialing 1-509-342-7253 United States, Spokane (Toll), Conference ID: 698190162#.

The meeting invitation begins at 6:45 p.m. for technical setup. Planning Commission members and the public may dial in and/or connect at this time. However, the meeting does not officially begin until 7:00 p.m.

American Disability Act (ADA) Accommodations Provided Upon Advance Request
Call the City Clerk at 253-566-5656